RJ45 male 0° / RJ45 male 0° shielded
FRNC/LS0H 4x2xAWG26 shielded gn UL 10m
Art.No.: 7000-74711-4781000
Weight: 0.481 kg
Country of origin: HU
Model designation: MSRAL0-RA-8p8c478_10.0
Ethernet CAT6A
Male straight – male straight
RJ45 – RJ45, 8-pole
shielded
without cable sleeves
Further cable lengths on request.
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 7000-74711-4781000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-12-17
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MSRAL0-RA-8p8c478_10.0
Cable length 10,00 m
Side 1
Family construction form RJ45
No. of poles 8
Gender male
Mounting method inserted
Cable outlet straight
Degree of protection (EN IEC 60529) IP20
Side 2
Family construction form RJ45
No. of poles 8
Gender male
Mounting method inserted
Cable outlet straight
Degree of protection (EN IEC 60529) IP20
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-74711-4781000
GTIN 4048879595308
ECLASS-6.0 27061801
ECLASS-6.1 27060307
ECLASS-7.0 27060307
ECLASS-7.1 27060307
ECLASS-8.0 27060307
ECLASS-8.1 27060307
ECLASS-9.0 27060307
ECLASS-9.1 27060307
ECLASS-10.0.1 27060307
ECLASS-10.1 27060307
ECLASS-11.0 27060307
ECLASS-11.1 27060307
ECLASS-12.0 27060307
Product-PDF for Article 7000-74711-4781000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-12-17
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-13.0 27060307
ECLASS-14.0 27060307
ETIM-5.0 EC002599
ETIM-6.0 EC002599
ETIM-7.0 EC002599
ETIM-8.0 EC002599
customs tariff number 85444210
EAN 4048879595308
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply